Overall-All Categories

Place Bib Name

1 981 Gus Michaels

2 650 Nick Inabinet

3 994 David Wood

4 551 Kevin Conrecode
5 894 Keith Smoyer

6 713 Gabriele Romano
7 611 Jacob Fernandez
8 699 Jonathan Ramirez
9 585 Mark Delibertis
10 509 Sam Chalk Jr.

11 501 Mark Brown

12 665 Michael Mathers
13 491 Steve Bennett
14 506 Spencer Cathey
15 975 Jason Suppan

16 568 Johnny Cox

17 605 Joe Driver

18 652 Michael Jarzomski
19 716 Jenna Salters

20 651 Keith Isenberg
21 730 Chris Schroeder
22 698 Glenn Poupore

Pisgah National Forest - Ranger District - Pisgah Forest, NC
Sunday, November 13, 2022

Category
Open Men

Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Single Speed
Open Men
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39

Open Women

Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59

Swank 65

ADVENTURES
NC RAGING

BLUE RIOG

Open Men

Time Place Bib Name
02:37:02.85 1 981 Gus Michaels
02:39:17.23 2 551 Kevin Conrecode
02:48:26.26 3 713 Gabriele Romano
02:49:51.82 4 611 Jacob Fernandez
02:51:46.52 5 699 Jonathan Ramirez
02:55:53.78 6 506 Spencer Cathey
02:57:10.56 7 568 Johnny Cox
02:59:38.98 8 714 Alex Runge
02:59:45.69 9 641 Zachary Headden
03:00:31.98 10 649 Tom lagnemma
03:01:07.75 11 694 Drew Perrin
03:06:10.01 12 620 Chad Foster
03:06:57.13 13 542 Weston Coker
03:07:49.39 14 463 Tyler Adcock
03:08:06.19 15 997 Juan Rodriguez
03:08:51.84 16 635 Kalob Halstead
03:11:09.51 17 683 Brendan Newman
03:14:32.62 18 451 Nathan Abdo
03:15:15.41 19 592 Kagen DelRio
03:15:19.45
03:18:44.04
03:18:56.04

TRIPLE CROWN
N Y

Series Points Time
200 02:37:02.85
199 02:49:51.82
198 02:55:53.78
197 02:57:10.56
196 02:59:38.98
195 03:07:49.39
194 03:08:51.84
193 03:32:55.20
192 03:35:13.93
191 03:41:08.39
190 03:54:52.87
189 03:57:57.87
188 04:12:48.59
187 04:32:25.12
186 04:57:28.23
185 05:11:15.57
184 05:12:09.02
183 05:30:16.40
182 06:03:42.23



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

689
674
995
569
626
553
485
681
714
613
576
641
949
693
656
496
649
545
539
696
855
608
671
744
604
903
988
694
726
610
697
974
620
987

Neil Ostenfeld
Charles Miller
Beata Wronska
Sean Crichton
Robert Geib
Michael Cook

Christopher Bennett

Josh Murrah
Alex Runge
Nicholas Fiedler
Brian Curran
Zachary Headden
Nell Rose Steed
Joshua Paz

Jon Lane

Josh Brintle
Tom lagnemma
David Conrad
Bradley Clifford
Jeremy Poore
Jeffrey Simson
Gracie Erwin
Bob McMahon
Jordan Shechter
Carl Dornan
Evan Stalzer
Brad Williams
Drew Perrin

Rip Sanders
Nick Evenson
Chris Potter
Eric Strittmatter
Chad Foster
Michael Wiese

Men 30-39
Men 60+

Open Women

Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men

Women 30-39

Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39

Open Women

Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49

03:24:36.97
03:24:49.05
03:24:51.23
03:26:19.94
03:26:21.39
03:28:22.50
03:30:15.55
03:30:29.84
03:32:55.20
03:33:15.83
03:34:33.69
03:35:13.93
03:35:28.04
03:35:49.45
03:37:51.62
03:41:01.93
03:41:08.39
03:43:33.96
03:44:07.42
03:47:03.63
03:49:47.05
03:49:50.98
03:50:37.89
03:53:07.79
03:53:51.11
03:54:07.67
03:54:29.91
03:54:52.87
03:55:22.14
03:55:52.83
03:55:42.85
03:56:10.83
03:57:57.87
03:59:02.57

Men 30-39
Place Bib Name
1 650 Nick Inabinet
2 585 Mark Delibertis
3 509 Sam Chalk Jr.
4 652 Michael Jarzomski
5 689 Neil Ostenfeld
6 553 Michael Cook
7 485 Christopher Bennett
8 693 Joshua Paz
9 496 Josh Brintle
10 855 Jeffrey Simson
11 671 Bob McMahon
12 637 Neekis Hammond

13 692
14 535

15 477
16 703
17 686

18 695
19 627

Jesse Patton
Blake Clayton
Michael Archbold
Tim Rehak

Sean O'Connor
Christian Piers
Joseph Gerchman

20 601 Richard Dillon
21 691 Jesse Parker
22 646 Trevor (alexander) Hray
23 571 Tyler Crotts
Men 40-49
Place Bib Name
1 994 David Wood
2 894 Keith Smoyer
3 501 Mark Brown
4 665 Michael Mathers
5 605 Joe Driver
6 651 KeithIsenberg

Series Points Time
200 02:39:17.23
199 02:59:45.69
198 03:00:31.98
197 03:14:32.62
196 03:24:36.97
195 03:28:22.50
194 03:30:15.55
193 03:35:49.45
192 03:41:01.93
191 03:49:47.05
190 03:50:37.89
189 04:14:37.95
188 04:26:22.20
187 04:35:12.68
186 04:36:40.63
185 04:45:38.61
184 04:52:45.49
183 04:52:46.30
182 04:56:03.26
181 05:11:55.00
180 05:27:54.07
179 05:30:57.21
178 06:28:19.33

Series Points Time
200 02:48:26.26
199 02:51:46.52
198 03:01:07.75
197 03:06:10.01
196 03:11:09.51
195 03:15:19.45



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

705
624
643
505
615
655
663
472
631
607
738
542
632
617
637
820
498
993
657
998
692
688
625
677
857
463
535
953
477
951
654
703
499
621

Bryan Repp
Chris Garrett
Eric Henry
Jeremy Carter
Mike Figura
Ryan Knopf

Richard Macdonald
Melissa Alvarez Perez

Jody Guokas
Craig Engle
Kevin Shealy
Weston Coker
Patrick Gutierrez
Adam Fisher
Neekis Hammond
Dan Sills

Allison Brintle
James Wingo
Rose Lane

Todd Zarzecki
Jesse Patton
Andrew Olson
Nate Gazaway
Ryan Morin
Chris Singley
Tyler Adcock
Blake Clayton
Ben Stewart
Michael Archbold
Jim Stephens
Alex Kirby

Tim Rehak

Larry Brittain
John Foster

Rhino
Rhino
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 60+

Women 40-49

Men 40-49
Rhino
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Single Speed
Men 30-39
Men 40-49

Women 30-39

Men 40-49

Women 40-49

Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Rhino
Men 30-39
Single Speed
Men 40-49

03:59:33.51
04:03:10.65
04:05:13.91
04:06:22.93
04:07:57.05
04:08:41.78
04:09:08.34
04:09:25.58
04:11:42.38
04:12:00.52
04:12:10.98
04:12:48.59
04:12:51.39
04:13:47.96
04:14:37.95
04:14:41.54
04:14:55.62
04:15:12.98
04:16:42.44
04:23:25.36
04:26:22.20
04:28:14.15
04:30:01.22
04:30:06.70
04:30:50.84
04:32:25.12
04:35:12.68
04:36:24.06
04:36:40.63
04:38:10.11
04:45:01.08
04:45:38.61
04:48:56.89
04:49:09.42

(o]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

730
569
626
681
613
545
539
696
744
604
610
697
974
987
643
505
615
655
631
632
820
993
998
688
625
677
857
953
621
709
773
464
460
618

Chris Schroeder
Sean Crichton
Robert Geib
Josh Murrah
Nicholas Fiedler
David Conrad
Bradley Clifford
Jeremy Poore
Jordan Shechter
Carl Dornan
Nick Evenson
Chris Potter
Eric Strittmatter
Michael Wiese
Eric Henry
Jeremy Carter
Mike Figura
Ryan Knopf
Jody Guokas
Patrick Gutierrez
Dan Sills

James Wingo
Todd Zarzecki
Andrew Olson
Nate Gazaway
Ryan Morin
Chris Singley
Ben Stewart
John Foster
Brian Rider

Bret Shultz
Brandan Adcock
Rustan Adcock
Eric Florence

194
193
192
191
190
189
188
187
186
185
184
183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161

03:18:44.04
03:26:19.94
03:26:21.39
03:30:29.84
03:33:15.83
03:43:33.96
03:44:07.42
03:47:03.63
03:53:07.79
03:53:51.11
03:55:52.83
03:55:42.85
03:56:10.83
03:59:02.57
04:05:13.91
04:06:22.93
04:07:57.05
04:08:41.78
04:11:42.38
04:12:51.39
04:14:41.54
04:15:12.98
04:23:25.36
04:28:14.15
04:30:01.22
04:30:06.70
04:30:50.84
04:36:24.06
04:49:09.42
05:09:58.13
05:11:30.13
05:36:01.05
05:35:59.56
05:56:14.45



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

686
695
996
627
997
478
622
709
635
773
601
683
660
640
645
636
691
451
646
676
464
460
618
639
961
989
592
495
571

Sean O'Connor
Christian Piers
Patrick Yonce
Joseph Gerchman
Juan Rodriguez
Casey Bailey Poirier
Jeremy Fraser
Brian Rider

Kalob Halstead
Bret Shultz
Richard Dillon
Brendan Newman
Andrea Lemieux
Martin Hayes
David Houskeeper
Eric Halvorson
Jesse Parker
Nathan Abdo

Trevor (alexander) Hray

Derek Morgan
Brandan Adcock
Rustan Adcock
Eric Florence
Clint Hardin
Mike Stoeppler
Steve Williams
Kagen DelRio
Jeremy Bogard
Tyler Crotts

Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men

Women 30-39

Rhino
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Open Men

Women 40-49

Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39
Rhino
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39

04:52:45.49
04:52:46.30
04:55:57.93
04:56:03.26
04:57:28.23
04:58:55.66
04:59:14.34
05:09:58.13
05:11:15.57
05:11:30.13
05:11:55.00
05:12:09.02
05:13:07.88
05:13:48.68
05:22:13.04
05:26:00.55
05:27:54.07
05:30:16.40
05:30:57.21
05:31:18.81
05:36:01.05
05:35:59.56
05:56:14.45
06:01:51.87
06:01:53.61
06:03:29.85
06:03:42.23
06:11:18.99
06:28:19.33

41 639 Clint Hardin
42 961 Mike Stoeppler
43 495 Jeremy Bogard
Men 50-59
Place Bib Name
1 975 Jason Suppan
2 698 Glenn Poupore
3 576 Brian Curran
4 656 Jonlane
5 903 Evan Stalzer
6 988 Brad Williams
7 726 Rip Sanders
8 738 Kevin Shealy
9 951 Jim Stephens
10 996 Patrick Yonce
11 640 Martin Hayes
12 645 David Houskeeper
13 636 Eric Halvorson
14 989 Steve Williams
Men 60+
Place Bib Name
1 674 Charles Miller
2 663 Richard Macdonald
Single Speed
Place Bib Name
1 491 Steve Bennett
2 617 Adam Fisher
3 499 larry Brittain

160 06:01:51.87
159 06:01:53.61
158 06:11:18.99
Series Points Time
200 03:08:06.19
199 03:18:56.04
198 03:34:33.69
197 03:37:51.62
196 03:54:07.67
195 03:54:29.91
194 03:55:22.14
193 04:12:10.98
192 04:38:10.11
191 04:55:57.93
190 05:13:48.68
189 05:22:13.04
188 05:26:00.55
187 06:03:29.85
Series Points Time
200 03:24:49.05
199 04:09:08.34
Series Points Time
200 03:06:57.13
199 04:13:47.96
198 04:48:56.89



Overall-Men

Place Bib Name
1 981 Gus Michaels
2 650 Nick Inabinet
3 994 David Wood
4 551 Kevin Conrecode
5 894 Keith Smoyer
6 713 Gabriele Romano
7 611 Jacob Fernandez
8 699 Jonathan Ramirez
9 585 Mark Delibertis
10 509 Sam Chalk Jr.
11 501 Mark Brown
12 665 Michael Mathers
13 491 Steve Bennett
14 506 Spencer Cathey
15 975 Jason Suppan
16 568 Johnny Cox
17 605 Joe Driver
18 652 Michael Jarzomski
19 651 Keith Isenberg
20 730 Chris Schroeder
21 698 Glenn Poupore
22 689 Neil Ostenfeld
23 674 Charles Miller
24 569 Sean Crichton
25 626 Robert Geib
26 553 Michael Cook
27 485 Christopher Bennett
28 681 Josh Murrah
29 714 Alex Runge
30 613 Nicholas Fiedler
31 576 Brian Curran
32 641 Zachary Headden

Category
Open Men

Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Single Speed
Open Men
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men

Time
02:37:02.85
02:39:17.23
02:48:26.26
02:49:51.82
02:51:46.52
02:55:53.78
02:57:10.56
02:59:38.98
02:59:45.69
03:00:31.98
03:01:07.75
03:06:10.01
03:06:57.13
03:07:49.39
03:08:06.19
03:08:51.84
03:11:09.51
03:14:32.62
03:15:19.45
03:18:44.04
03:18:56.04
03:24:36.97
03:24:49.05
03:26:19.94
03:26:21.39
03:28:22.50
03:30:15.55
03:30:29.84
03:32:55.20
03:33:15.83
03:34:33.69
03:35:13.93

Rhino
Place Bib Name

1 705 Bryan Repp
624 Chris Garrett
607 Craig Engle
654 Alex Kirby
622 Jeremy Fraser
676 Derek Morgan

o b WN

Open Women

Place Bib Name
1 716 lJenna Salters
2 995 Beata Wronska
3 608 Gracie Erwin

Women 30-39
Place Bib Name
1 949 Nell Rose Steed
2 498 Allison Brintle
3 478 Casey Bailey Poirier

Women 40-49

Place Bib Name
1 472 Melissa Alvarez Perez
2 657 Rose lLane
3 660 AndreaLemieux

Women 50+
Place Bib Name
No Registered Racers

Series Points Time
200 03:59:33.51
199 04:03:10.65
198 04:12:00.52
197 04:45:01.08
196 04:59:14.34
195 05:31:18.81
Series Points Time
200 03:15:15.41
199 03:24:51.23
198 03:49:50.98
Series Points Time
200 03:35:28.04
199 04:14:55.62
198 04:58:55.66
Series Points Time
200 04:09:25.58
199 04:16:42.44
198 05:13:07.88
Series Points Time




33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

693
656
496
649
545
539
696
855
671
744
604
903
988
694
726
610
697
974
620
987
705
624
643
505
615
655
663
631
607
738
542
632
617
637

Joshua Paz

Jon Lane

Josh Brintle
Tom lagnemma
David Conrad
Bradley Clifford
Jeremy Poore
Jeffrey Simson
Bob McMahon
Jordan Shechter
Carl Dornan
Evan Stalzer
Brad Williams
Drew Perrin

Rip Sanders
Nick Evenson
Chris Potter

Eric Strittmatter
Chad Foster
Michael Wiese
Bryan Repp
Chris Garrett
Eric Henry
Jeremy Carter
Mike Figura
Ryan Knopf
Richard Macdonald
Jody Guokas
Craig Engle
Kevin Shealy
Weston Coker
Patrick Gutierrez
Adam Fisher
Neekis Hammond

Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Rhino
Rhino
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Rhino
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Single Speed
Men 30-39

03:35:49.45
03:37:51.62
03:41:01.93
03:41:08.39
03:43:33.96
03:44:07.42
03:47:03.63
03:49:47.05
03:50:37.89
03:53:07.79
03:53:51.11
03:54:07.67
03:54:29.91
03:54:52.87
03:55:22.14
03:55:52.83
03:55:42.85
03:56:10.83
03:57:57.87
03:59:02.57
03:59:33.51
04:03:10.65
04:05:13.91
04:06:22.93
04:07:57.05
04:08:41.78
04:09:08.34
04:11:42.38
04:12:00.52
04:12:10.98
04:12:48.59
04:12:51.39
04:13:47.96
04:14:37.95



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

820
993
998
692
688
625
677
857
463
535
953
477
951
654
703
499
621
686
695
996
627
997
622
709
635
773
601
683
640
645
636
691
451
646

Dan Sills

James Wingo
Todd Zarzecki
Jesse Patton
Andrew Olson
Nate Gazaway
Ryan Morin

Chris Singley
Tyler Adcock
Blake Clayton
Ben Stewart
Michael Archbold
Jim Stephens
Alex Kirby

Tim Rehak

Larry Brittain
John Foster

Sean O'Connor
Christian Piers
Patrick Yonce
Joseph Gerchman
Juan Rodriguez
Jeremy Fraser
Brian Rider

Kalob Halstead
Bret Shultz
Richard Dillon
Brendan Newman
Martin Hayes
David Houskeeper
Eric Halvorson
Jesse Parker
Nathan Abdo
Trevor (alexander) Hray

Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Rhino
Men 30-39
Single Speed
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men
Rhino
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39

04:14:41.54
04:15:12.98
04:23:25.36
04:26:22.20
04:28:14.15
04:30:01.22
04:30:06.70
04:30:50.84
04:32:25.12
04:35:12.68
04:36:24.06
04:36:40.63
04:38:10.11
04:45:01.08
04:45:38.61
04:48:56.89
04:49:09.42
04:52:45.49
04:52:46.30
04:55:57.93
04:56:03.26
04:57:28.23
04:59:14.34
05:09:58.13
05:11:15.57
05:11:30.13
05:11:55.00
05:12:09.02
05:13:48.68
05:22:13.04
05:26:00.55
05:27:54.07
05:30:16.40
05:30:57.21



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

676
464
460
618
639
961
989
592
495
571

Derek Morgan
Brandan Adcock
Rustan Adcock
Eric Florence
Clint Hardin
Mike Stoeppler
Steve Williams
Kagen DelRio
Jeremy Bogard
Tyler Crotts

Overall-Women
Place Bib

Name

1

O O NOOULLEA WN

716
995
949
608
472
498
657
478
660

Jenna Salters
Beata Wronska
Nell Rose Steed
Gracie Erwin

Melissa Alvarez Perez

Allison Brintle
Rose Lane

Casey Bailey Poirier

Andrea Lemieux

Rhino
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39

Category
Open Women

Open Women
Women 30-39
Open Women
Women 40-49
Women 30-39
Women 40-49
Women 30-39
Women 40-49

05:31:18.81
05:36:01.05
05:35:59.56
05:56:14.45
06:01:51.87
06:01:53.61
06:03:29.85
06:03:42.23
06:11:18.99
06:28:19.33

Time
03:15:15.41
03:24:51.23
03:35:28.04
03:49:50.98
04:09:25.58
04:14:55.62
04:16:42.44
04:58:55.66
05:13:07.88



